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GHAC Track & Field Meet - 01/01/2015 to 21/01/2015 

Mohawk Sports Park 

May 21 & 22, 2015 

Team Rankings - Through Event 100 

Combined Team Scores 
Place School Points 

1 Christ the King NGHC 275 

2 Georgetown GHGT 245 

3 Dr Frank J Hayden SS GHHY 206 

4 Notre Dame GHND 203 

5 Nelson GHNB 193 

6 Kings Christian GHKC 175 

7 Bishop Reding GHRE 167 . 50 

8 Iroquois Ridge GHIR 167 

9 Garth Webb GHGW 164 

10 Loyola GHIL 158 

11 Blakelock GHBL 155 

12 Burlington Central GHBC 152 

13 Milton GHMI 149 

14 Abbey Park GHAP 125 

15 Aldershot GHAL 98 

16 Holy Trinity GHHT 96 

17 Aquinas GHTA 81 

18 White Oaks GHWO 77 

19 Jean Vanier Catholic S.S. JVCS 66 . 50 

20 Bateman GHRB 65 

20 Corpus Christi GHCC 65 

22 Oakville Trafalgar GHOT 62 

23 Assumption GHAS 55 

24 Acton GHAC 50 

25 Craig Kielburger SS CKSS 45 

26 M. M. Robinson GHMM 29 

27 Esc Sainte-Trinit&#233 ESC 24 

28 Pearson GHLP 3 

3,351.00 Total 

Female Team Scores 
Place School Points 

1 Christ the King NGHC 183 

2 Dr Frank J Hayden SS GHHY 142 

3 Nelson GHNB 136 

4 Georgetown GHGT 135 

5 Loyola GHIL 98 

6 Iroquois Ridge GHIR 91 

7 Blakelock GHBL 83 

8 Milton GHMI 80 

9 Garth Webb GHGW 76 

10 Burlington Central GHBC 65 

11 Bishop Reding GHRE 59 

12 Kings Christian GHKC 55 
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13 Aquinas GHTA 53 

14 Holy Trinity GHHT 51 

15 Aldershot GHAL 47 

16 Abbey Park GHAP 46 

17 Assumption GHAS 45 

18 Corpus Christi GHCC 43 

19 Notre Dame GHND 36 

20 Bateman GHRB 33 

21 Acton GHAC 27 

21 Oakville Trafalgar GHOT 27 

23 White Oaks GHWO 25 

24 Jean Vanier Catholic S.S. JVCS 22 

24 Esc Sainte-Trinit&#233 ESC 22 

26 M. M. Robinson GHMM 20 

1,700.00 Total 

Male Team Scores 
Place School Points 

1 Notre Dame GHND 167 

2 Kings Christian GHKC 120 

3 Georgetown GHGT 110 

4 Bishop Reding GHRE 108 . 50 

5 Christ the King NGHC 92 

6 Garth Webb GHGW 88 

7 Burlington Central GHBC 87 

8 Abbey Park GHAP 79 

9 Iroquois Ridge GHIR 76 

10 Blakelock GHBL 72 

11 Milton GHMI 69 

12 Dr Frank J Hayden SS GHHY 64 

13 Loyola GHIL 60 

14 Nelson GHNB 57 

15 White Oaks GHWO 52 

16 Aldershot GHAL 51 

17 Holy Trinity GHHT 45 

17 Craig Kielburger SS CKSS 45 

19 Jean Vanier Catholic S.S. JVCS 44 . 50 

20 Oakville Trafalgar GHOT 35 

21 Bateman GHRB 32 

22 Aquinas GHTA 28 

23 Acton GHAC 23 

24 Corpus Christi GHCC 22 

25 Assumption GHAS 10 

26 M. M. Robinson GHMM 9 

27 Pearson GHLP 3 

28 Esc Sainte-Trinit&#233 ESC 2 
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1,651.00 Total 


